Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q1 On average, how often do you go for a
walk in Burnham Beeches with one or
more dogs?

Answered: 135 Skipped: 30

More than once
a day

4 to 6 times
per week

1 to 3 times
per week

A few times
per month
Hardly ever

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
More than once a day 12.59% 17
Once a day 28.89% 39
4 to 6 times per week 14.81% 20
1 to 3 times per week 8.15% 11
A few times per month 20.00% 27
Hardly ever 9.63% 13
Never 5.93% 8

Total 135
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q2 On those walks, on average how many
dogs do you have with you?

Answered: 143 Skipped: 22

One
Three
Four I
Five |
Six
More than 6
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
One 57.34% 82
Two 32.87% 47
Three 4.90% 7
Four 4.20% 6
Five 0.70% 1
Six 0.00% 0
More than 6 0.00% 0
Total 143
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q3 The Corporation of London wants a
year-round ban on off-lead dogs on nearly
two-thirds (59%) of Burnham Beeches by
2015. If you don’t comply, rangers will be
instructed to give you an on-the-spot fine

of up to £80 or face a £1,000 penalty in

court. Off-lead dog walking will only be
allowed in the area between Halse Drive /
Sir Henry Peeks Drive and Farnham
Common. Please select which option best
reflects your views on the following
statements:

Answered: 146 Skipped: 19

Restricting
all dogs in...

It's wrong to
have cows an...

There will be
more problem...
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

| would rather
risk paying ...

| am prepared
to contact m...

I will warn
other dog...

| would attend
a peaceful...
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

| would walk
my dog less...

Off-lead
access is ve...

People having
picnics and...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70% 80%

90% 100%

[ Strongly agree 0 Agree [ Disagree @ Strongly disagree @ Don't know
Strongly  Agree Disagree Strongly Don't Total
agree disagree know
Restricting all dogsin this way is unjustified 77.24% 8.28% 4.14% 10.34% 0.00%
112 12 6 15 0 145
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

It's wrong to have cows and ponies grazing in the designated off-lead 40.00% 22.07% 14.48% 16.55% 6.90%

area 58 32 21 24 10 145
There will be more problemsif you concentrate off-lead dogsin a 59.15% 25.35% 4.93% 7.75% 2.82%
smaller area 84 36 7 11 4 142
| would rather risk paying an £80 fine than comply with the off-lead 22.70% 19.86% 26.95% 20.57% 9.93%
ban 32 28 38 29 14 141
| am prepared to contact my local councillor and/or MP to complain 55.24% 24.48% 4.90% 8.39% 6.99%
about the off-lead ban 79 35 7 12 10 143
| will warn other dog walkers about the off-lead ban 62.94% 23.78% 2.10% 5.59% 5.59%
90 34 3 8 8 143
| would attend a peaceful protest dog walk to show my opposition to 59.29% 21.43% 6.43% 7.86% 5.00%
the off-lead ban 83 30 9 11 7 140
| would walk my dog less often at Burnham Beechesiif this off-lead 64.34% 16.08% 6.29% 8.39% 4.90%
ban isimposed 92 23 9 12 7 143
Off-lead accessisvery important to me 83.80% 8.45% 2.11% 3.52% 2.11%
119 12 3 5 3 142
People having picnicsand playing gamesin the open areas by the 58.57% 16.43% 8.57% 7.86% 8.57%
main car parkwill be more disturbed by dogsif thisis a designated 82 23 12 11 12 140

off-lead area
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q4 Have you used the café within Burnham
Beeches in the last 12 months?

Answered: 154 Skipped: 11

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 70.78% 109
No 29.22% 45
Total 154
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q5 On average, how much per week do
you currently spend in the café at Burnham
Beeches?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 65

More than £100

Between £70
and £100

Between £50
and £69

Between £30
and £49
Between £20
and £29

Between £10
and £19

Between £5 and
£9

Less than £5

Don't know .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
More than £100 0.00% 0
Between £70 and £100 0.00% 0
Between £50 and £69 0.00% 0
Between £30 and £49 6.00% 6
Between £20 and £29 13.00% 13
Between £10 and £19 20.00% 20
Between £5 and £9 25.00% 25
Lessthan £5 29.00% 29
Don't know 7.00% 7

Total 100

8127



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q6 If the off-lead ban goes ahead, how

would that affect what you spend in the
Burnham Beeches café in the future?

Answered: 99 Skipped: 66

Spend much
more

Spend a little
more

No difference

Spend a little
less
spend mUCh Iess _

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Spend much more 2.02% 2
Spend a little more 2.02% 2
No difference 15.15% 15
Spend a little less 6.06% 6
Spend much less 66.67% 66
Don't know 8.08% 8

Total 99
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q7 Have you bought an annual car parking

season ticket for Burnham Beeches in the
last 12 months?

Answered: 153 Skipped: 12

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 8.50% 13
No 91.50% 140
Total 153
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q8 If the planned off-lead ban goes ahead,

how likely are you to buy another season
ticket for car parking at Burnham Beeches?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 157
Very likely
Likely
Unlikely

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very likely 62.50%
Likely 0.00%
Unlikely 12.50%
Very unlikely 25.00%
Not sure 0.00%

Total

11727



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q9 Have you paid for car parking or made a

donation using the ticket machines at
Burnham Beeches in the last 12 months?

Answered: 149 Skipped: 16

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.13% 103
No 30.87% 46
Total 149
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q10 On average, how much per week do
you currently spend on parking or

More than £50

Between £30
and £50

Between £20
and £29

Between £10
and £19

Between £5 and
£9

Between £2 and
£4

Less than £2

Don’'t know

Answer Choices

More than £50

Between £30 and £50

Between £20 and £29

Between £10 and £19

Between £5 and £9

Between £2 and £4

Lessthan £2

Don't know

Total

donations using the ticket machines in

Burnham Beeches car parks?

Answered: 97 Skipped: 68

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

13727

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

0.00%
2.06%
1.03%
8.25%
18.56%
50.52%
11.34%

8.25%

90%

100%

18

49

11

97



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q11 If the off-lead ban goes ahead, how
much would that change what you spend
on car parking or donations using the ticket
machines in Burnham Beeches car parks?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 67

Spend much
more

Spend a little
more

No difference

less

spend mueh less _

Don't know

Spend a little |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses

Spend much more 1.02%
Spend a little more 2.04%
No difference 17.35%
Spend a little less 1.02%
Spend much less 75.51%
Don't know 3.06%

Total

14727

90% 100%

17

74

98



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q12 If the off-lead ban goes ahead, would

you walk your dog(s) more frequently in
other places instead?

Answered: 147 Skipped: 18

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 82.99% 122
No 17.01% 25
Total 147

15727



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q13 Where would you walk you dog(s)
instead, and how often, if the off-lead ban
is imposed at Burnham Beeches?

Answered: 106 Skipped: 59

Stoke Common

Black Park
Country Park

Langley
Country Park
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Littleworth
Common

Church Wood,
Hedgerley

17127



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Playing fields -
| recreation...

Upton Court
Park, Slough

Public paths
across farmland
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Farnham
Common
| Brockhurst...

Public paths
across golf...

Public paths
in private...
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Bridleways and
tracks share...

Jubilee River
path

Thames path

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Everyday [ 4to6timesperweek [ 1 to 3 timesperweek

D A fewtimespermonth () Hardly ever Never [} Don't know
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Stoke Common

Black Park Country Park

Langley Country Park

Littleworth Common

Church Wood, Hedgerley

Playing fields/ recreation

grounds

Upton Court Park, Slough

Public paths across farmland

Farnham Common / Brockhurst

Wood

Public paths across golf courses

Public pathsin private woods

Bridleways and tracks shared

with horse riders and cyclists

Jubilee River path

Thames path

Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Every
day

1.64%
1

8.64%
7

4.48%
3

1.92%
1

1.82%
1

20.00%
13

0.00%
0

18.75%
12

5.45%
3

14.29%
8

16.42%
11

13.79%
8

3.08%
2

6.78%
4

4 to 6 times
per week

11.48%
7

14.81%
12

8.96%
6

1.92%
1

1.82%
1

15.38%
10

0.00%
0

9.38%
6

3.64%
2

3.57%
2

8.96%
6

6.90%
4

16.92%
11

8.47%
5

1 to 3 times
per week

16.39%
10

25.93%
21

25.37%
17

7.69%
4

12.73%
7

20.00%
13

10.20%
5

18.75%
12

10.91%
6

10.71%
6

22.39%
15

20.69%
12

26.15%
17

27.12%
16
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A few times
per month

14.75%
9

27.16%
22

19.40%
13

9.62%
5

16.36%
9

12.31%
8

4.08%
2

17.19%
11

14.55%
8

16.07%
9

23.88%
16

18.97%
11

15.38%
10

15.25%
9

Hardly
ever

9.84%
6

8.64%
7

16.42%
11

15.38%
8

9.09%
5

6.15%
4

10.20%
5

10.94%
7

12.73%
7

12.50%
7

5.97%
4

10.34%
6

9.23%
6

10.17%
6

Never

36.07%
22

8.64%
7

16.42%
11

38.46%
20

41.82%
23

21.54%
14

59.18%
29

15.63%
10

38.18%
21

33.93%
19

16.42%
11

17.24%
10

18.46%
12

16.95%
10

Don't
know

9.84%
6

6.17%
5

8.96%
6

25.00%
13

16.36%
9

4.62%
3

16.33%
8

9.38%
6

14.55%
8

8.93%
5

5.97%
4

12.07%
7

10.77%
7

15.25%
9

Total

61

81

67

52

55

65

49

64

55

56

67

58

65

59



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q14 Do you have a paid job related to dogs
— eg vet, dog walker, trainer?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 142 Skipped: 23

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 11.97% 17
No 88.03% 125
Total 142

22127



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q15 Please briefly describe the nature of
your paid work related to dogs:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 154
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q16 Would you like to be entered into a
free draw for a pair of tickets to Discover

Dogs at Earls Court (8-9 November 2014) or
Crufts near Birmingham (5-8 March 2015)?

Answered: 141 Skipped: 24

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 36.88%
No 63.12%
Total

24 127

90% 100%

52

89

141



Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q17 Please let us know how to contact you
if you've won free tickets. Draw closes on
1 August 2014 - winners will be notified by
31 August 2014. Please note this
information will not be used to identify
your other answers in this survey

Answered: 46 Skipped: 119

Answer Choices Responses
Name 100.00% 46
Email 100.00% 46
Daytime phone number 86.96% 40
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey
Q18 Are you willing to be contacted again
on this issue to help protect access for

responsible dog walkers at Burnham
Beeches and surrounding areas?

Answered: 138 Skipped: 27

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.57% 96
No 30.43% 42
Total 138
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Burnham Beeches off-lead ban survey

Q19 Please let us know how to contact you
about access issues in and around
Burnham Beeches. Please note this

information will not be used to identify
your other answers in this survey

Answered: 86 Skipped: 79

Answer Choices Responses

Name 100.00%

Email 98.84%

Daytime phone number 84.88%

27127

86

85

73



